Bus

Bus FlixBus 896 Split - Zadar Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Zadar bus station — Dubrovnik bus station Zadar bus station — Dubrovnik bus station
32 stops Monday 04:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:00
Zadar bus station

Wednesday 04:00
Sveti Filip i Jakov

Thursday 04:00
Biograd na Moru bus station

Friday 04:00
Pakostane
Pirovac (Jadranska magistrala) Saturday 04:00
Vodice bus station Sunday 04:00
Sibenik (Bus Station)

Route info
Primosten (Zagrebacka ulica) Direction: Zadar bus station

Stops: 32

Rogoznica
Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

Marina autobusno stajaliste

Trogir
Obrovac Bosansko
L‘\.l Grahowvao

Split bus station 2o - AN

Benkavac Pt o L

Dugi Rat

OmisS bus station Vrlika
Drnis

Skradin

Mimice

Baska Voda

Promajna autobusno stajaliste
Makarska bus station

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Podgora

FlixBus 896 — Split - Zadar BusMaps
Igrane

Zivogosce


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-896-1048376804-4036790462
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-896-1048376804-4036790462
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-896-1048376804-4036790462

Drvenik

Zaostrog autobusno stajaliste

Gradac

Ploce

Rogotin autobusno stajaliSte

Opuzen

Ston

Doli

Slano

Trsteno autobusno stajaliste

Dubrovnik bus station



Direction
Zadar bus station — Split bus station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Zadar bus station

Bibinje

Sukosan

Sveti Filip i Jakov

Biograd na Moru bus station
Pakostane

Drage autobusno stajaliste
Prosika autobusno stajaliste
Pirovac (Jadranska magistrala)
Tisno raskrizje aut. stajaliste
Vodice bus station

Sibenik (Bus Station)
Brodarica aut. stajaliste
Grebastica aut. stajaliSte
Primosten (Zagrebacka ulica)
Rogoznica

Podorljak autobusno stajaliste
Marina autobusno stajaliste
Trogir

Solin

Split bus station

Route schedule
Zadar bus station — Split bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zadar bus station
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 3 hour 5 min

07:00-08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-896-1048376804-4036790462

Direction
Split bus station — Zadar bus station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Split bus station

Solin

Trogir

Marina autobusno stajaliste
Podorljak autobusno stajaliste
Rogoznica

Primosten (Zagrebacka ulica)
Grebastica aut. stajaliSte
Brodarica aut. stajaliste
Sibenik (Bus Station)

Vodice bus station

Tisno raskrizje aut. stajaliste
Pirovac (Jadranska magistrala)
Prosika autobusno stajaliste
Drage autobusno stajaliste
Pakostane

Biograd na Moru bus station
Sveti Filip i Jakov

Sukosan

Bibinje

Zadar bus station

Route schedule
Split bus station — Zadar bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Split bus station
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

10:30-13:00

12:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-896-1048376804-4036790462

Direction

Dubrovnik bus station — Zadar bus station

32 stops

Open route schedule

Dubrovnik bus station
Trsteno autobusno stajaliste
Slano

Doli

Ston

Opuzen

Rogotin autobusno stajaliste
Ploce

Gradac

Zaostrog autobusno stajaliste
Drvenik

Zivogosce

Igrane

Podgora

Makarska bus station
Promajna autobusno stajaliste
Baska Voda

Mimice

Omi$ bus station

Dugi Rat

Split bus station

Trogir

Marina autobusno stajaliste
Rogoznica

Primosten (Zagrebacka ulica)

Route schedule

Dubrovnik bus station — Zadar bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Dubrovnik bus station
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-896-1048376804-4036790462

Sibenik (Bus Station)

Vodice bus station

Pirovac (Jadranska magistrala)
Pakostane

Biograd na Moru bus station
Sveti Filip i Jakov

Zadar bus station



Direction
Zadar bus station — Dubrovnik bus station

39 stops

Open route schedule

Zadar bus station

Bibinje

Sukosan

Sveti Filip i Jakov

Biograd na Moru bus station
Pakostane

Drage autobusno stajaliste
Prosika autobusno stajaliste
Pirovac (Jadranska magistrala)
Tisno raskrizje aut. stajaliste
Vodice bus station

Sibenik (Bus Station)
Brodarica aut. stajaliste
Grebastica aut. stajaliSte
Primosten (Zagrebacka ulica)
Rogoznica

Marina autobusno stajaliste
Trogir

Solin

Split bus station

Omi$ bus station

Dubci

Brela Gornja

Baska Voda

Makarska bus station

Route schedule
Zadar bus station — Dubrovnik bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zadar bus station
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

04:45-07:00

04:45-07:00

04:45-07:00

04:45-07:00

04:45-07:00

04:45-07:00

04:45-07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-896-1048376804-4036790462

Podgora

Igrane

Drvenik

Zaostrog autobusno stajaliste

Gradac

Ploce

Rogotin autobusno stajaliste

Opuzen

Ston

Doli

Slano

Trsteno autobusno stajaliSte

Zaton Veliki aut. stajaliste

Dubrovnik bus station

FlixBus 896 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zadvarje

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



